MS-1525

George Hills

Microfilm

Page

10-33

34-35
35
39
41
44
55
56
58
59
61
62-71

72-80
81-84

85
86
87

88-96
97

MS-1525 Bishop Hills' notebook

1851-1892 35 mm [B00799]

Notebook contents

Confirmation at Holy Trinity, New Westminster

Prayers of the Poor, etc.

Visit of the Bishop

Effects of Missions

Burial of the unbaptized

Bishop's queries

Record of events at Yarmouth and record of confirmations,
churchings, etc. for Yarmouth parish

Programme for Lent at Christ Church Cathedral, Victoria
Confirmation, Christ Church, Victoria

Consecration of St. John's, Victoria

Prospectus of Collegiate School for Boys, Victoria
Consecration of Holy Trinity Church, New Westminster
Laying of the foundation stone of St. Paul's, Esquimalt
Address of condolence to the Queen

Installation of Dean Gilson

Day of Intercession

Measurements of Christ Church Cathedral
Correspondence, memorial and conveyance re Ross Bay
Cemetery

Notes on the secession of Mr. Justice McCreight
Correspondence re boundaries of the parish of Christ
Church

Correspondence re installation of Stuart Clement
Scholefield to St. Paul's, Esquimalt

Installation of Rev. Arthur John Beanlands as Canon of
Christ Church Cathedral

Benediction of the altar of Christ Church Cathedral, Victoria
Papers re: resignation of Bishop Hills

Installation of Canon John Booth Good in Christ Church
Cathedral

Index follows page 97

1851-1892

G:\RSD\@ORCS09\13050.20\MS-1525.D0C:1997/11/12 Page 1

Date

29 Jun 1859
1851
1853

1851-1858

1860
1860
1860
May 1860
1861
1866
1862

30 Nov 1876
1872
1872-1873

1883
1890

1891
1891
1892

1892
1892



