MS-1525 George Hills Microfilm 1851-1892 35 mm [B00799]

Page	Notebook contents	Date
1 4 5-6 6-7 8-9 9	Confirmation at Holy Trinity, New Westminster Prayers of the Poor, etc. Visit of the Bishop Effects of Missions Burial of the unbaptized Bishop's gueries	29 Jun 1859 1851 1853
10-33	Record of events at Yarmouth and record of confirmations, churchings, etc. for Yarmouth parish	1851-1858
34-35 35 39 41 44 55 56 58	Programme for Lent at Christ Church Cathedral, Victoria Confirmation, Christ Church, Victoria Consecration of St. John's, Victoria Prospectus of Collegiate School for Boys, Victoria Consecration of Holy Trinity Church, New Westminster Laying of the foundation stone of St. Paul's, Esquimalt Address of condolence to the Queen Installation of Dean Gilson	1860 1860 1860 May 1860 1861 1866 1862
59 61	Day of Intercession Measurements of Christ Church Cathedral	30 Nov 1876 1872
62-71	Correspondence, memorial and conveyance re Ross Bay Cemetery	1872-1873
72-80 81-84	Notes on the secession of Mr. Justice McCreight Correspondence re boundaries of the parish of Christ Church	1883 1890
85	Correspondence re installation of Stuart Clement Scholefield to St. Paul's, Esquimalt	1891
86	Installation of Rev. Arthur John Beanlands as Canon of Christ Church Cathedral	1891
87 88-96 97	Benediction of the altar of Christ Church Cathedral, Victoria Papers re: resignation of Bishop Hills Installation of Canon John Booth Good in Christ Church Cathedral Index follows page 97	1892 1892 1892
	1 0	